how #6182019 (080200; 081200; 084200; 085000; 082200): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
5925. NRSHA 080000: NRSHA Novice Youth Ranch All Around - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$292.50 1 712 TRINITYS MERADA Skylar Rose Duleba 34.00 Skylar Duleba
$175.50 2 815 NICSTOLE MY HEART Parker Josph Ralston 32.00 Meg Griffith-Ralston

3 593 BETS SMART LENA Morgan Eskam 25.00 Morgan Eskam

4 627 RED CURIOUS GEORGE Spencer Jarosz 24.00 Ken and Kellye Jarosz
5 895 TARISTO MATAYA KRAFT 17.00 MATAYA KRAFT

6 715 FLIPS GOLD OAK - RHB Samantha Jetton 16.00 Samantha Jetton

7 894 DOCSPAINTEDSMARTLENA  Tyler Kraft 13.00 Jason Or Cheri Kraft
8 600 PLAY GIRLS INVASION Paige Petrocco 11.00 Paige Petrocco



how #6182019 (Cindy Hale; David Avery; Dennis Sigler): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
3406. NRSHA 080200: NRSHA Novice Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00 1
$36.00 2
3
4

5
OP16

OP17
OP18

712
627
815
895
593
894
715
600

TRINITYS MERADA

RED CURIOUS GEORGE

NIC STOLE MY HEART
TARISTO

BETS SMART LENA
DOCSPAINTEDSMARTLENA
FLIPS GOLD OAK - RHB
PLAY GIRLS INVASION

Skylar Rose Duleba
Spencer Jarosz
Parker Josph Ralston
MATAYA KRAFT
Morgan Eskam

Tyler Kraft
Samantha Jetton

Paige Petrocco

225.00
222.50
214.00
208.50
196.00
200.50
193.00
151.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Skylar Duleba

Ken and Kellye Jarosz
Meg Griffith-Ralston
MATAYA KRAFT
Morgan Eskam

Jason Or Cheri Kraft
Samantha Jetton

Paige Petrocco



how #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
2105. NRSHA 081200: NRSHA Novice Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00 1
$36.00 2
3
4
5
6

OP17
OP18

815
627
715
712
895
600
593
894

NIC STOLE MY HEART

RED CURIOUS GEORGE
FLIPS GOLD OAK - RHB
TRINITYS MERADA
TARISTO

PLAY GIRLS INVASION
BETS SMART LENA
DOCSPAINTEDSMARTLENA

Parker Josph Ralston
Spencer Jarosz
Samantha Jetton
Skylar Rose Duleba
MATAYA KRAFT
Paige Petrocco
Morgan Eskam

Tyler Kraft

222.50
218.00
211.50
202.00
192.50
185.50
199.00
171.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Ken and Kellye Jarosz
Samantha Jetton
Skylar Duleba
MATAYA KRAFT
Paige Petrocco
Morgan Eskam

Jason Or Cheri Kraft



how #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
3305. NRSHA 082200: NRSHA Novice Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$52.50 1 815 NICSTOLE MY HEART Parker Josph Ralston 208.50 7.00 Meg Griffith-Ralston
$31.50 2 712 TRINITYS MERADA Skylar Rose Duleba 205.50 6.00 Skylar Duleba

3 593 BETS SMART LENA Morgan Eskam 205.00 5.00 Morgan Eskam

4 715 FLIPS GOLD OAK - RHB Samantha Jetton 200.50 4.00 Samantha Jetton

5 894 DOCSPAINTEDSMARTLENA  Tyler Kraft 184.00 3.00 Jason Or Cheri Kraft
6 627 RED CURIOUS GEORGE Spencer Jarosz 179.00 2.00 Ken and Kellye Jarosz
7 600 PLAY GIRLS INVASION Paige Petrocco 149.50 1.00 Paige Petrocco



how #6182019 (Chris Jeter; Morgan Lybbert; Tom Neel): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
1405. NRSHA 084200: NRSHA Novice Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name

$60.00 1 712 TRINITYS MERADA Skylar Rose Duleba 213.50 8.00 Skylar Duleba

$36.00 2 815 NICSTOLE MY HEART Parker Josph Ralston 208.00 7.00 Meg Griffith-Ralston
3 593 BETS SMART LENA Morgan Eskam 207.00 6.00 Morgan Eskam
4 894 DOCSPAINTEDSMARTLENA  Tyler Kraft 205.00 5.00 Jason Or Cheri Kraft
5 600 PLAY GIRLS INVASION Paige Petrocco 200.50 4.00 Paige Petrocco
6 895 TARISTO MATAYA KRAFT 199.00 3.00 MATAYA KRAFT
7 627 RED CURIOUS GEORGE Spencer Jarosz 196.50 2.00 Ken and Kellye Jarosz
8 715 FLIPS GOLD OAK - RHB Samantha Jetton 181.00 1.00 Samantha Jetton



how #6182019 (Cindy Hale; David Avery; Dennis Sigler): 2019 AQHA Cattle Championships (6/18/2019-6/23/2019)
4202. NRSHA 085000: NRSHA Novice Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$60.00
$36.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

593
712
627
895
815
715
600
894

BETS SMART LENA
TRINITYS MERADA

RED CURIOUS GEORGE
TARISTO

NIC STOLE MY HEART
FLIPS GOLD OAK - RHB
PLAY GIRLS INVASION
DOCSPAINTEDSMARTLENA

Morgan Eskam
Skylar Rose Duleba
Spencer Jarosz
MATAYA KRAFT
Parker Josph Ralston
Samantha Jetton
Paige Petrocco

Tyler Kraft

219.50
218.50
214.50
211.50
210.00
209.00
197.50
181.50

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Morgan Eskam

Skylar Duleba

Ken and Kellye Jarosz
MATAYA KRAFT

Meg Griffith-Ralston
Samantha Jetton
Paige Petrocco

Jason Or Cheri Kraft





